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22 DIVISION B (Spain) 2010/2011 (updated @5/4/2024)

DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL
28/08/2010 Alaves-Caudal (1-0) Basque 14403 Good ETB
29/08/2010 Getafe B-At.Madrid (1-0) Spanish 10650 Excellent La Otra
29/08/2010 Lugo-Deportivo B (2-2) Gallego 10910 Excellent TVG
29/08/2010 Mallorca B-Sp.Mahones (1-1) Mallorquin 14408 Excellent iB
29/08/2010 R.M.Castilla-Coruxo (3-2) Spanish 10659 Excellent RMTv
05/09/2010 At.Madrid B-Alcala (0-0) Spanish 10717 Excellent La Otra
05/09/2010 Coruxo v Getafe B (0-2) Gallego 10709 Excellent TVG
05/09/2010 Denia-San Andres (0-1) Valenciano 10842 Excellent 33
05/09/2010 Sp.Mahones-Hospitalet (3-1) Mallorquin 10835 Excellent iIB
05/09/2010 Universidad LP-R.M.Castilla (3-0) Spanish 10495 Excellent RMTv
12/09/2010 Guadalajara-Conquense (1-2) Spanish 10763 Excellent CMT
12/09/2010 Mallorca B-Teruel (1-1) Mallorquin 10838 Excellent iIB



12/09/2010

12/09/2010

12/09/2010

18/09/2010

19/09/2010

19/09/2010

19/09/2010

22/09/2010

26/09/2010

26/09/2010

26/09/2010

26/09/2010

26/09/2010

02/10/2010

02/10/2010

03/10/2010

03/10/2010

10/10/2010

10/10/2010

10/10/2010

Onteniente-Denia (1-0)
R.M.Castilla v Celta B (1-2)
Sevilla At-Yeclano (5-1)

At.Madrid B-Guadalajara (0-0)

Extremadura UD-R.M.Castilla (2-0)

Pontevedra-Rayo B (0-1)
Santboia-Onteniente (2-1)
Sevilla At-Betis B (1-1)
Alcala v Lugo (0-1)
Cacereno-Badajoz (0-0)
Denia-Orihuela (0-0)
Deportivo B-R.M.Castilla (3-2)
Sp.Mahones-San Andres (0-2)
Puertollano-San Roque (1-0)
Murcia-Almeria B (1-0)
R.M.Castilla-Cerro Reyes (3-0)
Sevilla At-Ceuta (3-3)
Alzira-Gramanet (1-2)
Conquense-Rayo B (2-3)

Pontevedra-Celta B (0-1)

Valencian
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Valencian
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

Valenciano

Spanish

Mallorquin

Spanish
no sound
Spanish

Spanish

Valenciano

Spanish

Gallego

12416

240-DD81

11302

10875

10886

10862

12421

11322

10998

11926

13126

11192

12388

11123

19358

11226

11313

13610

11932

11913

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Nou 2

RMTv

SFC Tv

CMT

RMTv

La Otra

Nou 2

SFC Tv

La Otra

Tv Extremadura

Nou 2

RMTv

CMT

La Otra

SFC Tv

Nou 2

La Otra

TVG


https://www.bdfutbol.com/es/p/p.php?id=206425

17/10/2010

17/10/2010

17/10/2010

17/10/2010

17/10/2010

23/10/2010

24/10/2010

24/10/2010

24/10/2010

24/10/2010

30/10/2010

31/10/2010

31/10/2010

31/10/2010

31/10/2010

31/10/2010

01/11/2010

07/11/2010

07/11/2010

07/11/2010

Celta B-Deportivo B (1-0)
Puertollano-Lucena (3-1)
R.M.Castilla-Conquense (1-0)
Rayo B-At.Madrid B (1-0)
Sevilla At-Ecija (2-0)
Guadalajara-Montaiieros (3-0)
Alzira-San Andres (0-0)
At.Madrid B-R.M.Castilla (0-0)
Gandia-At.Baleares (1-0)
Estepona-Almeria B
Eibar v Bilbao Ath (0-1)
Extremadura-Cerro Reyes (0-1)
Pontevedra-Deportivo B (2-0)
Puertollano-Caravaca (1-0)
Rayo B-Leganes (3-1)
Sevilla At-Lorca (4-1)
Murcia-Poli.Ejido (2-0)
Ceuta v Murcia (2-1)
Conquense-Celta B (3-2)

Leganes-R.M.Castilla (1-0)

Gallego
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Valencian
Spanish

Valenciano

stadium sound

Spanish
Gallego
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

11485

11308

11273

11268

13068

11409

12428

11391

13236

19339

11891

11882

11996

12398

11885

13310

12423

12432

11605

12169

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

TVG

CMT

RMTv

La Otra

SFC Tv

CMT

Nou 2

La Otra

Nou 2

ETB

Tv Extre.

TVG

La Otra

CMT

RMTv



13/11/2010

14/11/2010

14/11/2010

14/11/2010

20/11/2010

21/11/2010

21/11/2010

21/11/2010

27/11/2010

28/11/2010

28/11/2010

28/11/2010

28/11/2010

28/11/2010

28/11/2010

04/12/2010

05/12/2010

05/12/2010

05/12/2010

05/12/2010

Alaves-Bilbao Ath (1-0)
Murcia-San Roque (1-1)
R.M.Castilla-Guadalajara (0-2)

Sevilla At-Jumilla (2-0)

Barakaldo-Real Sociedad B (3-3)

Alcala-Celta B (0-0)
Puertollano-Sevilla At (2-2)
Sabadell-San Andres (2-0)

Eibar-Alaves (2-1)
Cerro Reyes-Cacereio (0-1)
Denia v Gandia (2-1)
Getafe B-Badajoz (2-0)
Murcia-Lucena (6-0)
Pontevedra-At.Madrid B (1-1)
R.M.Castilla-Vecindario (3-1)
Alaves-Lemona (3-3)
At.Madrid B-Deportivo B (1-0)
Benidorm-Orihuela (1-0)
Guadalajara-Celta B (0-1)

Sevilla At v Roquetas (1-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Basque
Spanish
Spanish
Catalan
Basque
Spanish
Valencian
Spanish
Spanish
Gallego
Spanish
Basque
Spanish
Valencian
Spanish

Spanish

11910

13130

11682

13276

12390

11735

11795

11903

12393

12403

14428

11924

14426

11938

11941

12400

12098

14286

12033

13074

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

ETB

7

La Otra

SFC Tv

ETB

La Otra

CMT

TV 3

ETB

Tv Extre.

Nou 2

La Otra

7

TVG

Marca Tv

ETB

La Otra

Nou 2

CMT

SFC Tv



11/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
12/12/2010
18/12/2010
19/12/2010
19/12/2010
19/12/2010
19/12/2010
23/12/2010
02/01/2011
02/01/2011
02/01/2011
08/01/2011
08/01/2011
09/01/2011
09/01/2011
09/01/2011
09/01/2011

15/01/2011

R.Union-Mirandes (0-1)
Lerida-Gandia (2-1)
Murcia-Caravaca (2-1)
R.M.Castilla v Badajoz (3-1)
Eibar-Baracaldo (2-1)
Gandia-Badalona (0-0)
Guadalajara-Pontevedra (1-0)
Rayo B-R.M.Castilla (0-0)
Sevilla At-Jaen (1-0)
R.Union-Oviedo (0-2)
Castellon v San Andres (0-1)
Pontevedra-Lugo (2-3)
R.M.Castilla v Getafe B (0-1)
Baracaldo-Mirandes (1-2)
Coruxo-R.M.Castilla (1-4)
Castellon-Onteniente (2-1)
Conquense-Aicala (1-0)
Lerida-Sabadell (0-1)
Murcia-Sevilla At (1-1)

Bilbao Ath-R.Union (1-0)

Basque
Valencian
Spanish
Spanish
Basque
Valencian
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Basque
Valencian
Galician
Spanish
Basque
Spanish
Valencian
No sound
Catalan
Spanish

Basque

12412

14373

14343

305-DD73

13133

14419

12304

12347

13047

13122

14363

13418

558-DD20

13185

12615

14352

12453

13178

13043

13225

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

ETB

Nou 2

La Otra

ETB

Nou 2

CMT

La Otra

SFC Tv

ETB

Nou 2

TVG

La Otra

ETB

La Otra

Nou 2

CMT

TV 3

ETB


https://www.resultados-futbol.com/partido/Rm-Castilla/Getafe-B/2011

16/01/2011

16/01/2011

16/01/2011

16/01/2011

16/01/2011

22/01/2011

23/01/2011

23/01/2011

23/01/2011

23/01/2011

23/01/2011

29/01/2011

30/01/2011

30/01/2011

30/01/2011

30/01/2011

30/01/2011

05/02/2011

06/02/2011

06/02/2011

Badajoz-Extremadura (0-0)

Onteniente-Alcoyano (1-0)

R.M.Castilla-Universidad LP (5-0)

Rayo B-Celta B (3-1)
Sevilla At-Almeria B (1-0)
Real Sociedad B-Alaves (2-1)
Alcoyano-Castellon (1-2)
At.Madrid B-Leganes (1-0)
Celta B v R.M.Castilla (0-2)
Murcia-Cadiz (1-1)
Santboia-San Andres (1-2)
Alaves-R.Irun (4-1)
Guadalajara-At.Madrid B (4-1)
Orihuela-Alcoyano (0-3)
R.M.Castilla-Extremadura (3-1)
Sabadell v Benidorm (1-0)
Sevilla At-Estepona (1-1)
R.Union-Lemona (0-0)
Betis B-Sevilla At (0-1)

Leganes-Getafe B (0-1)

Spanish
Valencian
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Basque
Valencian
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Catalan
Basque
Spanish
Valencian
Spanish
Catalan
Spanish
Basque
Spanish

Spanish

13228

14312

12755

12745

14278

13199

14281

12668

12719

14406

13193

13591

12934

14357

12808

12804

14391

13323

14398

12926

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Ext.Tv

Nou 2

Marca Tv

La Otra

SFC Tv

ETB

Nou 2

La Otra

Marca Tv

7

TV 3

ETB

La Otra

Nou 2

Marca Tv

TV 3

ETB

La Otra



06/02/2011

06/02/2011

06/02/2011

13/02/2011

13/02/2011

13/02/2011

13/02/2011

13/02/2011

13/02/2011

13/02/2011

20/02/2011

20/02/2011

20/02/2011

26/02/2011

27/02/2011

27/02/2011

27/02/2011

27/02/2011

27/02/2011

27/02/2011

Lerida-Onteniente (0-1)
Murcia-CD Alcala (2-0)
Pontevedra-R.M.Castilla (0-2)
Badajoz-Cacereiio (1-2)
Ceuta v Sevilla At (1-5)
Orihuela-Denia (1-0)
Puertollano-Ceuta (1-1)
R.M.Castilla v Deportivo B (7-1)
San Andres-Sp.Mahones (2-0)
Sevilla At-Poli Ejido (5-1)
Cacereno-Rayo B (0-0)
Guadalajara-Getafe B (0-1)
Leganes-Lugo (2-0)
Eibar-Osasuna B (1-0)
Alcoyano-Badalona (0-0)
Lugo v Guadalajara (1-1)
Murcia-Yeclano (4-0)
R.M.Castilla v Cacereiio (2-0)
Rayo B-Conquense (3-1)

Sevilla At-San Roque (4-0)

Catalan
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Valenciano
Spanish
Spanish
Catalan
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Basque
Valenciano
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

13672

15532

12899

13298

234-DD81

15541

12997

428-DD20

13292

14307

13356

13646

13390

14305

15484

13688

15548

425-DD20

13259

15395

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

TV 3

7RM

RMTv

Ext.Tv

SFC Tv

Nou 2

CMT

La Otra

TV 3

Ext.Tv

CMT

La Otra

ETB

Nou 2

CMT

7RM

Marca Tv

La Otra

SFC Tv


https://www.bdfutbol.com/es/p/p.php?id=207856

05/03/2011

05/03/2011

06/03/2011

06/03/2011

06/03/2011

12/03/2011

13/03/2011

13/03/2011

13/03/2011

13/03/2011

13/03/2011

19/03/2011

19/03/2011

20/03/2011

20/03/2011

20/03/2011

20/03/2011

20/03/2011

26/03/2011

26/03/2011

Poli.Ejido-Jaen (1-2)
R.Union-Caudal (1-0)
Conquense-R.M.Castilla (2-2)
Ecija v Sevilla At (1-1)
Hospitalet-Orihuela (3-1)
Eibar-Real Sociedad B (0-0)
Montaifneros-Guadalajara (1-3)
Onteniente-Alicante (1-2)
R.M.Castilla v At.Madrid B (4-3)
Rayo B-Alcala (2-1)
Sevilla At v Lucena (2-0)
Ecija-Cadiz (4-3)
Sp.Mahones-Santboia (0-3)
Alcala-R.M.Castilla (0-2)
Cacereno-Celta B (2-0)
Guadalajara-Badajoz (3-1)
Lugo v Montaieros (3-1)
Sabadell-Orihuela (1-1)
Eibar-R.Union (1-1)

Jaen-Ecija (1-0)

Spanish
No Sound
Spanish
Spanish
Catalan
Basque
Spanish
Valenciano
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Mallorquin
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Galician
Valenciano
Basque

Spanish

15504

14360

13091

15392

14366

14354

13137

15556

555-DD20

13473

15384

14294

15488

13685

14369

13682

14438

15529

14413

14289

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Canal Sur

ETB

RMTv

SFC Tv

TV3

ETB

CMT

Nou 2

Marca Tv

La Otra

SFC Tv

Canal Sur

RMTv

Tv Extre.

CMT

TVG

Nou 2

ETB

Canal Sur


https://www.resultados-futbol.com/partido/Rm-Castilla/At-Madrid-B/2011

27/03/2011

27/03/2011

27/03/2011

27/03/2011

02/04/2011

03/04/2011

03/04/2011

03/04/2011

09/04/2011

10/04/2011

10/04/2011

10/04/2011

10/04/2011

10/04/2011

16/04/2011

17/04/2011

17/04/2011

17/04/2011

17/04/2011

17/04/2011

Extremadura-Cacereio (0-1)
Getafe B-Deportivo B (1-2)
R.M.Castilla v Leganes (2-1)
Sevilla At v Caravaca (3-3)
Lucena-Jaen (0-1)
Gandia-Castellon (2-0)
Guadalajara v R.M.Castilla (1-1)
Lugo-Rayo B (2-1)

CD Alcala-Lucena (1-0)
Alcoyano v Gandia (0-1)
Pontevedra-Conquense (1-1)
R.M. Castilla v Lugo (2-2)
San Andres-Sabadell (0-1)
Sevilla At-Puertollano (5-0)
Alaves-Eibar (0-4)
Alicante-Lerida (1-2)
At.Madrid B-Pontevedra (2-1)
Conquense-Deportivo B (2-0)
Sevilla At-Melilla (0-4)

Vecindario v R.M.Castilla (0-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

Valenciano

Spanish
Gallego

Spanish

Valenciano

Spanish
Spanish
Catalan
Spanish

Basque

Valenciano

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

14291

13730

664-DD20

15388

14273

15538

431-DD20

13854

14435

15544

14007

670-DD20

14423

15400

14270

15560

14051

14017

15381

673-DD20

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Tv Extre.

La Otra

RMTV

SFC Tv

Nou 2

La Otra

TVG

Canal Sur

Nou 2

CMT

La Otra

TV3

SFC Tv

ETB

Nou 2

La Otra

CMT

SFC Tv

RMTV


https://www.bdfutbol.com/es/p/p.php?id=206704
https://www.bdfutbol.com/es/p/p.php?id=206726
https://www.bdfutbol.com/es/p/p.php?id=206731

23/04/2011

23/04/2011

24/04/2011

24/04/2011

24/04/2011

30/04/2011

30/04/2011

30/04/2011

01/05/2011

01/05/2011

01/05/2011

01/05/2011

07/05/2011

07/05/2011

08/05/2011

08/05/2011

08/05/2011

08/05/2011

15/05/2011

15/05/2011

Lemona v Alaves (1-1)
U.Estepona-San Roque (2-2)

Cadiz-Puertollano (2-0)

R.M.Castilla v Montarneros (6-0)

Rayo B-Badajoz (2-1)
Lemona-Eibar (0-0)
San Andres-Orihuela (0-3)
San Roque-Betis B (2-0)
Badajoz-R.M.Castilla (1-3)
Gandia v Lerida (2-5)
Leganes-Pontevedra (3-1)
Sevilla At-Cadiz (0-1)
Cadiz v Roquetas (2-1)
R.Union-Sp.Gijon B (5-1)

Badalona-Gandia (2-1)

Pontevedra v Guadalajara (1-5)

R.M.Castilla v Rayo B (3-1)
Sp.Mahones-Alzira (0-2)
Alzira-Benidorm (0-2)

Badajoz-Universidad LP (1-0)

Basque
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Basquen
Catalan
Spanish
Spanish

Valenciano

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Basquen
Catalan
Spanish
Spanish

Mallorquin
Valencian

Spanish

14379

14300

14125

667-DD20

14134

15518

15524

15521

14340

15479

14335

15406

15515

15509

15512

14323

99-DD82

15501

16666

15526

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

ETB

Canal Sur

CMT

Marca Tv

La Otra

ETB

TV 3

Canal Sur

RMTv

Nou 2

La Otra

SFC Tv

Canal Sur

ETB

TV 3

CMT

La Otra

Nou 2

Tv Extremadura


https://www.bdfutbol.com/es/p/p.php?id=206747
https://www.bdfutbol.com/es/p/p.php?id=206761

15/05/2011

15/05/2011

15/05/2011

22/05/2011

22/05/2011

28/05/2011

29/05/2011

29/05/2011

05/06/2011

11/06/2011

12/06/2011

12/06/2011

12/06/2011

25/06/2011

26/06/2011

26/06/2011

26/06/2011

Getafe B-R.M.Castilla (0-0)
Guadalajara-Deportivo B (2-1)
Sevilla At-Alcala (3-1)
Leganes-Badalona (2-1)
R.M.Castilla-Alcoyano (0-2)
Sevilla At-R.Union (3-0)
Caudal-Conquense (2 Dvds)
Orense-Villaviciosa (2-0)
Guadalajara-Sevilla At (4-1)
Badalona-Mirandes (0-0)
Lugo-Alaves (2-1)
Lugo-Alaves (2-1)
Sevilla At-Guadalajara (3-1)
Manacor-Almansa (1-0)
Lugo-Alcoyano (0-1)
Lugo-Alcoyano (0-1)

Mirandes-Guadalajara (1-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Gallego
Spanish
Spanish
Gallego
Galician
Spanish
Mallorquin
Galician
Gallego

Spanish

14698

14566

15418

14689

14756

14845

14840/148
76

17234

14807

14918

16675

15174

14921

16669

15188

16672

15139

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

La Otra

CMT

SFC Tv

La Otra

Marca Tv

Marca Tv

CMT

TVG

Marca Tv

Marca Tv

TVG

TVG

Marca Tv

TVG

TVG

Marca Tv



Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

